FALL 2014 SCHEDULE:

Match day 1
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
Match day 2
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
Match Day 3
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
Match Day 4
6:00pm

3:30pm
3:30pm
1:00pm
Match day 5
3:30pm
3:30pm

3:30pm
3:30pm
6:00 pm
Match day 6
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
Match day 7
3:30pm
3:30pm

Home
9/23/2014
Diablo Valley
Santa Rosa
Sac City
ARC
9/26/2014
Sierra
CRC
Delta
Modesto
9/30/2014
Sierra
CRC
Diablo Valley
Santa Rosa
10/2/2014
Sac City
10/3/2014
ARC
Delta
Modesto
10/7/2014
Sierra
CRC
Diablo
Valley
Santa Rosa
10/9/14
Sac City
10/10/2014
ARC
Delta
Modesto

10/14/2014
Diablo
Valley
Sierra

'S
VS
'S

VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS
VS

VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS

VS

VS

Vs

VS

VS
VS

VS

VS

Away

CRC
Sierra
Modesto
Delta

Diablo Valley
Santa Rosa
Sac City

ARC

ARC

Sac City
Modesto
Delta

Sierra

CRC
Diablo Valley
Santa Rosa

Delta
Modesto

Sac City
ARC

Santa Rosa
Diablo Valley

CRC
Sierra

Santa Rosa

CRC



6:00pm Sac City S ARC
3:30pm Delta VS Modesto
Bye Game 10/17/2014
Match day 8 10/21/2014
3:30pm CRC Vs Diablo Valley
3:30pm Sierra Vs Santa Rosa
6:00pm Sac City Vs Modesto
3:30pm Delta Vs ARC
10/23/14
6:00pm Sac City Vs Delta
Matchday 9 10/24/2014
3:30pm Diablo Valley s Sierra
3:30pm Santa Rosa Vs CRC
3:30pm ARC Vs Modesto
Match day 10 10/28/2014
3:30pm ARC Vs Sierra
6:00pm Sac City Vs CRC
3:30pm Modesto Vs Diablo Valley
3:30pm Delta VS Santa Rosa
Match Day 11 10/31/2014
3:30pm Sierra Vs Sac City
7:00pm CRC Vs ARC
Diablo
3:30pm Valley vs Delta
1:00pm Santa Rosa  vs Modesto
Match day 12 11/4/2014
3:00pm Delta 3 Sierra
3:00pm Modesto Vs CRC
6:00pm Sac City 3 Diablo Valley
3:00pm ARC Vs Santa Rosa
Match day 13 11/7/2014
Diablo
3:00pm Valley vs ARC
3:00pm Santa Rosa  vs Sac City
3:00pm CRC 3 Delta
3:00pm Sierra Vs Modesto
Match day 14 11/13/2013 played on Thursday
3pm Santa Rosa  vs Diablo Valley
7pm CRC Vs Sierra
3pm ARC Vs Sac City
3pm Modesto Vs Delta







