## FALL 2014 SCHEDULE:

	Home		Away	
Match day 1	9/23/2014			
3:30pm	Diablo Valley	VS	CRC	
3:30pm	Santa Rosa	VS	Sierra	
3:30pm	Sac City	VS	Modesto	
3:30pm	ARC	VS	Delta	
Match day 2	9/26/2014			
3:30pm	Sierra	VS	Diablo Valley	
3:30pm	CRC	VS	Santa Rosa	
3:30pm	Delta	vs Sac City		
3:30pm	Modesto	VS	ARC	
Match Day 3	9/30/2014			
3:30pm	Sierra	VS	ARC	
3:30pm	CRC	VS	Sac City	
3:30pm	Diablo Valley	VS	Modesto	
3:30pm	Santa Rosa	VS	Delta	
Match Day 4	10/2/2014			
6:00pm	Sac City	VS	Sierra	
	10/3/2014			
3:30pm	ARC	VS	CRC	
3:30pm	Delta	VS	Diablo Valley	
1:00pm	Modesto	VS	Santa Rosa	
Match day 5	10/7/2014			
3:30pm	Sierra	VS	Delta	
3:30pm	CRC	VS	Modesto	
3:30pm	Diablo Valley	VS	Sac City	
3:30pm	Santa Rosa <b>10/9/14</b>	VS	ARC	
6:00 pm	Sac City	Vs	Santa Rosa	
Match day 6	10/10/2014			
3:30pm	ARC	VS	Diablo Valley	
3:30pm	Delta	VS	CRC	
3:30pm	Modesto	VS	Sierra	
Match day 7	10/14/2014			
3:30pm	Diablo	VS	Santa Rosa	
·	Valley			
3:30pm	Sierra	VS	CRC	

6:00pm	Sac City	VS	ARC	
3:30pm	Delta	VS	Modesto	
Bye Game	10/17/2014			
Match day 8	10/21/2014			
3:30pm	CRC	VS	Diablo Valley	
3:30pm	Sierra	VS	Santa Rosa	
6:00pm	Sac City	VS	Modesto	
3:30pm	Delta	VS	ARC	
	10/23/14			
6:00pm	Sac City	Vs	Delta	
Matchday 9	10/24/2014			
3:30pm	Diablo Valley	VS	Sierra	
3:30pm	Santa Rosa	VS	CRC	
3:30pm	ARC	VS	Modesto	
Match day 10	10/28/2014			
3:30pm	ARC	VS	Sierra	
6:00pm	Sac City	VS	CRC	
3:30pm	Modesto	VS	Diablo Valley	
3:30pm	Delta	VS	Santa Rosa	
Match Day 11	10/31/2014			
3:30pm	Sierra	VS	Sac City	
7:00pm	CRC	VS	ARC	
3:30pm	Diablo		Delta	
·	Valley	VS		
1:00pm	Santa Rosa	VS	Modesto	
Match day 12	11/4/2014			
3:00pm	Delta	VS	Sierra	
3:00pm	Modesto	VS	CRC	
6:00pm	Sac City	VS	Diablo Valley	
3:00pm	ARC	VS	Santa Rosa	
Match day 13	11/7/2014			
3:00pm	Diablo		ARC	
·	Valley	VS		
3:00pm	Santa Rosa	VS	Sac City	
3:00pm	CRC	VS	Delta	
3:00pm	Sierra	VS	Modesto	
Match day 14	11/13/2013		Thursday	
3pm	Santa Rosa	VS	Diablo Valley	
7pm	CRC	VS	Sierra	
3pm	ARC	VS	Sac City	
3pm	Modesto	VS	Delta	